Agent ID
B51
B51
co8
G82
R52
M80
R41
R41
R52
R52

Affiliation
Best Properties
Best Properties
Best Properties
Keller McCormack
Arlington Properties

Montglow Real Estate

Arlington Properties
Arlington Properties
Arlington Properties
Arlington Properties

Last Name
Name
Name
Castillo
Greene
Rebold
Martin
Remington
Remington
Rebold
Rebold

Listings By Agent - FirstName LastName

Listing ID
2042
2416
3368
3500
3501
5714
6482
6752
8356
9770

Date Listed
9/21/2013
12/5/2013
6/22/2013
7/12/2013

10/17/2013
6/12/2013
12/3/2013

4/9/2013
10/7/2013
11/30/2013

Page 1

Price
$59,000
$87,000
$78,000
$92,500
$46,000
$41,000

$186,000
$46,500
$85,500
$219,000

10/1/2015



